COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

FINAL OFFICIAL
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

CITY/PREC

OCEAN VIEW
AV/VBM
TOTAL

OCEAN VIEW
AV/VBM
TOTAL

OCEAN VIEW
AV/VBM
TOTAL

PALOS VERDES
AV/VBM
TOTAL

PALOS VERDES
AV/VBM
TOTAL

PALOS VERDES
AV/VBM
TOTAL

PALOS VERDES
AV/VBM
TOTAL

PALOS VERDES
AV/VBM
TOTAL

PALOS VERDES
AV/VBM
TOTAL

PALOS VERDES
AV/VBM
TOTAL

PALOS VERDES
AV/VBM
TOTAL

PALOS VERDES
AV/VBM
TOTAL

PALOS VERDES
AV/VBM
TOTAL

*4850002A
*4850003A]|
*4850005A
|
ESTATE*5050001A
|
ESTATE*5050002A
ESTATE*5050003A]
ESTATE*5050004A
|
ESTATE*5050005A
|
ESTATE*5050006A
ESTATE*5050007A]
ESTATE*5050008A

ESTATE*5050010A

|
ESTATE*5050012A

REGISTRA-
TION

362
0
362
419
0
419
601
0
601
901
0
901
855
0
855
836
0
836
934
0
934
819
0
819
775
0
775
910
0
910
780
0
780
778
0
778
755
0
755

BALLO
CAST

TS

84
84
o]
189
189

270]
270

484
484

430
430

ol
386
386

524]
524

413
413]

313
313

ol
381
381

310]
310

405
405]

394
394

PALOS VERDES PENINSULA USSPEC PARCEL TAX ELECTION

PALOS VERDES PEN USD SPC
MEASURE V

YES
NO
0 0
40 a4
40 44
ol ol
136 52
136 52
0 0
179] 90|
179 90
0 0
341 137
341] 137]
0 0
331 98
331 98
ol ol
281 104
281 104
0 o
386 136]
386 136
0 0
305 107
305] 107]
0 0
242 69
242 69
ol ol
256 125
256 125
0 0
219] 88|
219 88
0 0
309 96
309 96]
0 0
291 102
291 102
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COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

FINAL OFFICIAL
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

CITY/PREC

PALOS VERDES
AV/VBM
TOTAL

PALOS VERDES
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

ESTATE*5050013A
ESTATE*5050014A]
VERDES*5530001A
VERDES*5530002A

|
VERDES*5530005A
VERDES*5530006A |
VERDES*5530007A
VERDES*5530010A

|
VERDES*5530013A
VERDES*5530015A|
VERDES*5530016A
VERDES*5530018A

|
VERDES*5530021A

REGISTRA-

TION

675
0
675
756
0
756
607
0
607
833
0
833
708
0
708
911
0
911
856
0
856
624
0
624
745
0
745
653
0
653
831
0
831
795
0
795
751
0
751

BALLO
CAST

TS

381
381

345
345

278]
278

385
385]

245
245

ol
422
422

352]
352

226
226

339
339

ol
225
225

407]
407

377
377]

357
357

PALOS VERDES PEN USD SPC

MEASURE V

YES

273
273

235
235

202
202

275
275

171
171

324
324

248
248

161
161

233
233

129
129

282
282

242
242

263
263

NO

PALOS VERDES PENINSULA USSPEC PARCEL TAX ELECTION

105
105

o]
110
110

76]
76

109
109]

74
74

o]
96
96

102]
102

64
64|

106
106
Y|
96
96

120]
120

130
130]

94
94
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COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

FINAL OFFICIAL
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

CITY/PREC

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

RANCHO PALOS
AV/VBM
TOTAL

VERDES*5530023A
VERDES*5530026A |
VERDES*5530027A
|
VERDES*5530029A

|
VERDES*5530030A
VERDES*5530031A|
VERDES*5530032A
VERDES*5530033A

|
VERDES*5530036A
VERDES*5530037A]|
VERDES*5530039A

VERDES*5530040A

|
VERDES*5530041A

REGISTRA-

TION

632
0
632
950
0
950
789
0
789
460
0
460
514
0
514
905
0
905
978
0
978
790
0
790
678
0
678
623
0
623
531
0
531
591
0
591
898
0
898

BALLO
CAST

TS

276

210]
210

266
266

399
399

PALOS VERDES PEN USD SPC
MEASURE V

YES

208
208

337
337

229
229

132
132

157
157

155
155

238
238

129
129

192
192

181
181

99
99

175
175

240
240

NO

PALOS VERDES PENINSULA USSPEC PARCEL TAX ELECTION

96
96
ol
133
133

120]
120

52
52]

65
65

ol
95
95

106]
106

91
91]

119
119
ol
93
93

104]
104

88
88|

150
150
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COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

FINAL OFFICIAL
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

CITY/PREC

RANCHO PALOS VERDES*5530042A
AV/VBM
TOTAL
RANCHO PALOS VERDES*5530043B]
AV/VBM
TOTAL
RANCHO PALOS VERDES*5530046A
AV/VBM
TOTAL
RANCHO PALOS VERDES*5530048A
AV/VBM
TOTAL |
RANCHO PALOS VERDES*5530053A
AV/VBM
TOTAL
RANCHO PALOS VERDES*5530054A]
AV/VBM
TOTAL
RANCHO PALOS VERDES*5530055A
AV/VBM
TOTAL
RANCHO PALOS VERDES*5530059A
AV/VBM
TOTAL |
RANCHO PALOS VERDES*5530085B
AV/VBM
TOTAL
ROLLING HILLS
AV/VBM
TOTAL
ROLLING HILLS *5700002A
AV/VBM |
TOTAL
ROLLING HILLS ESTAT*5730001A
AV/VBM
TOTAL |
ROLLING HILLS ESTAT*5730003A
AV/VBM
TOTAL

*5700001A|

REGISTRA-

TION

760
0
760
396
0
396
398
0]
398
824
0
824
567
0
567
666
0
666
831
0]
831
840
0
840
51
0
51
739
0
739
701
0]
701
687
0
687
905
0
905

BALLO
CAST

TS

352
352

ol
176
176

155]
155

429
429]

223
223

ol
281
281

298]
298

240
240]

28
28
Y|
303
303

295]
295

307
307]

414
414

PALOS VERDES PEN USD SPC

MEASURE V

YES

216
216

112
112

87
87

289
289

120
120

201
201

202
202

165
165

17
17

199
199

181
181

224
224

273
273

NO

PALOS VERDES PENINSULA USSPEC PARCEL TAX ELECTION

133
133
ol

58

66]
66

137
137]

95
95
ol

7

91]
91

70
70]

11
11

o]
99
99

106]
106

79
79]

130
130
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COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

FINAL OFFICIAL
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST

CITY/PREC

ROLLING HILLS ESTAT*5730005A
AV/VBM
TOTAL

|
ROLLING HILLS ESTAT*5730007A

AV/VBM
TOTAL

ROLLING HILLS ESTAT*5730008A
AV/VBM
TOTAL

ROLLING HILLS ESTAT*5730011A
AV/VBM
TOTAL

ROLLING HILLS ESTAT*5730013A
AV/VBM

VBM TOTAL VOTE
GRAND TOTAL VOTE

REGISTRA-
TION

777
0
777
928
0
928
474
0
474
966
0
966
926
0

0

|
0

BALLOTS
CAST

0
358
358]

0
426
426

ol
231
231

0
360]
360

0
404

|
18012

18012

PALOS VERDES PENINSULA USSPEC PARCEL TAX ELECTION

PALOS VERDES PEN USD SPC
MEASURE V

YES
NO
0 0
239 110
239] 110]
0 0
278 143
278 143
ol ol
141 89
141 89
0 0
258] 92|
258 92
0 0
273 127
| |
12301 5555
12301 5555
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